
Player (ITTF ID) Country Points
1 IONESCU Ovidiu (103903) ROU 6784
2 SZOCS Hunor (109140) ROU 6389
3 GIONIS Panagiotis (103107) GRE 6344
4 JORGIC Darko (118927) SLO 5765
5 TOKIC Bojan (109459) SLO 4484
6 KOZUL Deni (118851) SLO 3387
7 GUNDUZ Ibrahim (120168) TUR 2955
8 CRISAN Adrian (101979) ROU 2709
9 KARAKASEVIC Aleksandar (104359) SRB 2280

10 FLORITZ Philipp ^^ (113251) BUL 2266
11 LI Ahmet ^ (116658) TUR 2045
12 ZIBRAT Jan (110615) SLO 1994
13 PAPAGEORGIOU Konstantinos (107138) GRE 1957
14 CAZACU Alexandru (101545) ROU 1826
15 KRASTEV Petyo (114005) BUL 1621
16 PLETEA Cristian (121042) ROU 1611
17 MENGE Gencay (106049) TUR 1390
18 RINIOTIS Anastasios (107893) GRE 1325
19 ULUCAK Batuhan (119584) TUR 1295
20 ALEXANDROV Teodor (112952) BUL 1194
21 PUTUNTICA Andrei (117865) MDA 1105
22 SIPOS Rares (120224) ROU 1071
23 SGOUROPOULOS Ioannis (121693) GRE 1070
24 YIGENLER Abdullah (119585) TUR 1012
25 JEVTOVIC Marko (104115) SRB 1000
26 PETO Zsolt (107324) SRB 958
27 MANOLE Alexandru (118847) ROU 909
28 KODJABASHEV Denislav (112950) BUL 813
29 GOLOVANOV Stanislav (103159) BUL 803
30 CREPULJA Bojan (111827) SRB 750
31 SPELBUS Alin (114719) ROU 646
32 DURANSPAHIC Admir (114734) BIH 480
33 RADOVIC Filip (119579) MNE 410
34 SLATINSEK Uros (108758) SLO 406
35 BAKIC Luka (113665) MNE 400
36 ANDREEV Yavor (120041) BUL 383
37 KONJIC Edin (111428) BIH 360
38 KONSTANTINOPOULOS Giorgos (114028) GRE 300
39 CITAKU Linor (114050) KOS 240
40 KATIC Ivor (114985) SRB 225
41 PERSOLJA Ludvik (114958) SLO 215
42 FILIMON Andrei (102757) ROU 180
42 ALICIC Armin (115801) BIH 180
44 CEKIC Irfan (113446) MNE 150
44 ANCA Vladimir (120262) ROU 150
44 POPOVIC Marko (118690) SRB 150
47 CITAKU Baton (114049) KOS 130
48 KOSTOVSKI Petar (135460) MKD 120
49 PRESTRESHI Ylli (114054) KOS 100

MEN 



50 URSU Vladislav (122320) MDA 98
51 STAMATOUROS Georgios (123514) GRE 90
51 PETKOV Marko (111828) SRB 90
53 MAJSTOROVIC Ilija (114874) SRB 75
53 JASAROVIC Alan (132924) MNE 75
53 ADEMAJ Rrahman (108050) KOS 75
56 DOMANIKU Besart (101106) KOS 70
57 GABROVSKI Petko (102890) BUL 68
57 LUPULESKU Lorencio (110819) SRB 68
59 NAD NEMEDI Valentin (114873) SRB 61
60 CUBOVIC Branko (134430) MNE 60
60 APOSTOLOSKI Zhivko (115825) MKD 60
62 ANGELAKIS Konstantinos (116675) GRE 58
63 KREANGA Kalinikos (104892) GRE 57
64 RADONJIC Vladimir (113341) SRB 38
65 SINGEORZAN Bogdan (120093) ROU 31
66 POPOV Kiril (107506) BUL 23
66 SFILIGOJ Tom (118701) SLO 23
68 HRIBAR Peter (120162) SLO 8



Player (ITTF ID) Country Points
1 SAMARA Elizabeta (108226) ROU 9493
2 SZOCS Bernadette (111012) ROU 8872
3 HU Melek (113161) TUR 5181
4 DIACONU Adina (117463) ROU 4382
5 MONTEIRO DODEAN Daniela (102316) ROU 4030
6 TODOROVIC Andrea (109453) SRB 3259
7 GALIC Alex (114085) SLO 3180
8 ALTINKAYA Sibel ^ (112944) TUR 3153
9 TOLIOU Aikaterini (115850) GRE 2570

10 FAJMUT Manca (102651) SLO 2020
11 CIOBANU Irina (113711) ROU 1973
12 LUPULESKU Izabela (120187) SRB 1710
13 VIGNJEVIC Dragana (120185) SRB 1673
14 DRAGOMAN Andreea (122428) ROU 1634
15 HADZIAHMETOVIC Emina (113997) BIH 1576
16 ZAHARIA Alina (124142) ROU 1389
17 YOVKOVA Maria (117455) BUL 1301
18 YILMAZ Ozge (133026) TUR 1013
19 ERDELJI Anamaria (102567) SRB 875
19 FEHER Gabriela (102699) SRB 875
21 CHRISTOFORAKI Maria (101805) GRE 655
22 SINGEORZAN Arina (120092) ROU 602
23 KULAKCEKEN Simay (117931) TUR 548
24 KAROVA Anelia (104386) BUL 475
25 CLAPA Andreea (114432) ROU 429
26 PAVCNIK Tamara (119046) SLO 375
26 ZAVITSANOU Georgia (111753) GRE 375
28 IACOB Camelia (111151) ROU 360
28 PARIDI Konstantina (116677) GRE 360
30 YOVKOVA Krasimira (117454) BUL 340
31 TOFANT Ana (122842) SLO 336
32 ZAMFIROVA Elitsa (112945) BUL 315
33 MALOKU Vlona (111949) KOS 305
34 STRAZAR Katarina (123666) SLO 285
35 LUPULESKU Anelia (114074) SRB 271
36 OZKAYA Gul Pembe (122054) TUR 250
36 PAPADAKI Angeliki (107136) GRE 250
36 TAN Kubra (121021) TUR 250
39 HRISTOVA Kalina (132203) BUL 240
39 MARKOVIC Snezana (121053) BIH 240
39 DOSPINA Mihaela (111774) ROU 240
42 ONER Aybuke (123630) TUR 180
42 MILOJICA Sanja (114500) BIH 180
44 HARAC Ece (133340) TUR 150
44 BRINZA Natalia (134122) MDA 150
44 JANJEVA Era (121063) KOS 150
44 TSEKOURA Dimitra (115081) GRE 150
44 JIBRIC Ecaterina (134853) MDA 150
44 REXHAJ Liridona (134865) ALB 150

WOMEN



50 MAKSUTI Aneta (115891) SRB 148
51 HALITI Ilirjana (114044) KOS 120
51 RISTOVSKA Dijana (110805) MKD 120
53 GERASIMATOU Ioanna (132778) GRE 75
54 SURJAN Sabina (121074) SRB 45
54 JOKIC Tijana (121708) SRB 45
56 TRUZSINSZKI Viktoria (114731) SRB 23



Player (ITTF ID) Country Points
1 JORGIC Darko (118927) SLO 9795
2 SIPOS Rares (120224) ROU 8955
3 PLETEA Cristian (121042) ROU 8745
4 KOZUL Deni (118851) SLO 8315
5 GUNDUZ Ibrahim (120168) TUR 5715
6 PUTUNTICA Andrei (117865) MDA 4950
7 YIGENLER Abdullah (119585) TUR 3403
8 SGOUROPOULOS Ioannis (121693) GRE 2585
9 MANOLE Alexandru (118847) ROU 2293

10 ANGELAKIS Konstantinos (116675) GRE 2209
11 YANEV Viktor (117453) BUL 1200
11 BEKIR Denis (121677) BUL 1200
11 TODOROV Stefan (121682) BUL 1200
14 HRIBAR Peter (120162) SLO 856
15 SFILIGOJ Tom (118701) SLO 759
16 KORDOUTIS Dimitris (123196) GRE 600
17 SINGEORZAN Bogdan (120093) ROU 106
18 URSU Vladislav (122320) MDA 78
19 PAULIN Erik (118928) SLO 53
19 CVETKO Tilen (120157) SLO 53
21 ULUCAK Batuhan (119584) TUR 13
21 GACEV Aleksa (123204) SRB 13

MEN U21



Player (ITTF ID) Country Points
1 DIACONU Adina (117463) ROU 9195
2 DRAGOMAN Andreea (122428) ROU 6640
3 LUPULESKU Izabela (120187) SRB 3736
4 ZAHARIA Alina (124142) ROU 2312
5 YOVKOVA Maria (117455) BUL 2134
6 SURJAN Sabina (121074) SRB 2078
7 VIGNJEVIC Dragana (120185) SRB 2016
8 YILMAZ Ozge (133026) TUR 1438
9 DIMOVA Mihaela (117450) BUL 1200
9 SAID Esin (121681) BUL 1200
9 HRISTOVA Kalina (132203) BUL 1200

12 VOVK Aleksandra (122650) SLO 869
13 CLAPA Andreea (114432) ROU 856
14 ALEKSANDRIC Ana (123197) SRB 525
15 TOFANT Ana (122842) SLO 478
16 KULAKCEKEN Simay (117931) TUR 156
17 SINGEORZAN Arina (120092) ROU 71
18 PAULIN Lea (123667) SLO 53
19 JOKIC Tijana (121708) SRB 25
19 ZAHARIA Elena (134011) ROU 25
21 KAHRAMAN Betul Nur (123638) TUR 13

WOMEN U21



Player (ITTF ID) Country Points
1 PLETEA Cristian (121042) ROU 5981
2 SIPOS Rares (120224) ROU 5940
3 SGOUROPOULOS Ioannis (121693) GRE 4254
4 RADOVIC Filip (119579) MNE 1860
5 OPREA Dragos Florin (123515) ROU 1588
6 LEVAJAC Dimitrije (123192) SRB 1396
7 CHIRITA Cristian ^^ (122647) ROU 1359
8 ZAMFIR Mihai (123020) ROU 1270
9 URSU Vladislav (122320) MDA 1108

10 TEPIC Pero (131126) SRB 1000
11 VRABIE George (132806) ROU 901
12 GRUJIC Nikola (134690) SRB 810
13 POP Mihai (123276) ROU 607
14 NEMACIUC Mihai (132805) ROU 502
15 YILMAZ Tugay (124639) TUR 461
16 JOVICIC Matija (123213) SRB 321
17 RADOI Marius (123246) ROU 310
18 RADULOVIC Filip (124140) MNE 294
18 COZMOLICI Felix (133002) MDA 294
20 MARINKOVIC Milos (132940) SRB 268
21 TOK Bilal Selim (131428) TUR 265
22 BOGNAR Bence (132221) SRB 261
23 MIHAILOVIC Luka (122632) BIH 250
24 NOVEL Matija (132220) SLO 248
25 BASSAN Umut Emre (123637) TUR 238
26 BENKO Akos (124593) SRB 215
27 TRTNIK Rok (131388) SLO 212
28 JASAROVIC Alan (132924) MNE 196
29 FENYVESI Florian (132935) SRB 167
30 MUJICIC Emir (131672) BIH 159
31 MIHAILOVIC Nikola (123207) BIH 148
32 BREZNIK Luka (133332) SLO 117
33 CHIRITA Iulian (134169) ROU 107
34 DAMIANIS Ioannis (131665) GRE 106
34 PETROV Martin (132827) BUL 106
36 TOMA Darius (131996) ROU 80
36 STAMOU Konstantinos (132914) GRE 80
36 KORDOUTIS Iasonas (135606) GRE 80
39 RADKEV Ivan (131386) BUL 76
39 DILAS Nemanja (134227) SRB 76
41 FRELIH Aljaz (124144) SLO 63
42 SENTMARTONI Denes (134235) SRB 53
43 SEGULA Marsel (131389) SLO 47
44 STOSIC Ognjen (132944) SRB 38
44 FERARU Alexandru (134366) ROU 38
46 DRENEA Calin (131659) ROU 27
46 IACOB Bogdan (131660) ROU 27
46 TOMICA Andrei (134149) ROU 27
46 PETRIS Gerasimos (134368) GRE 27
46 KORDALIS Nikolaos (135269) GRE 27
46 STAMOU Dimitrios (133419) GRE 27

BOYS U18



52 HRISTEV Hristo (131066) BUL 15
52 LAVRIC Taj (132971) SLO 15
52 VODENICHAROV Ilia (135463) BUL 15
52 ZAYKOV Stoyan (135464) BUL 15
52 KAMENJAS Hamza (135480) BIH 15
57 CHATZILYGEROUDIS Gerasimos (131666) GRE 9
57 LYKOSTRATIS Konstantinos (132997) GRE 9
57 PANDUREVIC Vladimir (135993) BIH 9
57 PINTER Matjaz (131387) SLO 9
57 RUSTEMOVSKI Raif (135896) MKD 5



Player (ITTF ID) Country Points
1 SURJAN Sabina (121074) SRB 5173
2 DRAGOMAN Andreea (122428) ROU 3906
3 JOKIC Tijana (121708) SRB 2827
4 PLAIAN Tania (123519) ROU 2735
5 VOVK Aleksandra (122650) SLO 2079
6 ZAHARIA Elena (134011) ROU 1631
7 STRAZAR Katarina (123666) SLO 1392
8 HUDUSAN Andreea (131398) ROU 1270
9 PAULIN Lea (123667) SLO 979

10 GERASIMATOU Ioanna (132778) GRE 967
11 MENGER Andjela (132948) SRB 841
12 ILIEVA Ivet (132204) BUL 793
13 OPEKA Lara (131587) SLO 686
14 PETRIC Ivona (121696) MNE 617
15 KAHRAMAN Betul Nur (123638) TUR 587
16 BEZEG Reka (132809) SRB 528
17 OZKAYA Gul Pembe (122054) TUR 506
18 TOMINJAK Radmila (131127) SRB 398
19 CHATZAKI Georgia (133412) GRE 392
20 PAPADIMITRIOU Malamatenia (132780) GRE 312
21 KOZOKAR Laura (132939) SRB 308
22 ONER Aybuke (123630) TUR 293
23 FISCHER Elli (123201) GRE 248
23 SCEPANOVIC Sofija (132945) SRB 248
25 OROS Nikolet (134234) SRB 210
25 NIKOLOVA Dimana (132825) BUL 210
27 YILMAZ Ozge (133026) TUR 185
28 IANAU Patricia (134633) ROU 177
29 BARBU Ana Cristina (135378) ROU 168
30 MARKOVIC Snezana (121053) BIH 159
30 NOVAK Tjasa (134176) SLO 159
32 HRISTOVA Kalina (132203) BUL 129
33 GRAMMATOPOULOU Daniela (134319) GRE 117
34 ATHANASOPOULOU Christina (135266) GRE 98
35 OZTURK Merve Nur (123639) TUR 80
36 MESETOVIC Harisa (133444) BIH 68
37 POPESCU Luiza (123645) ROU 54
37 FEJOS Anna ^^ (132808) SRB 54
39 TERPOU Elisavet (123198) GRE 38
40 ANDRONOVA Miroslava (132842) BUL 36
41 TURKONJE Tamara (134689) SRB 27
41 VARGA Krisztina (123887) ROU 27
43 BIOGRADLIC Dzana (134343) BIH 24
44 GNJATIC Marija (134219) BIH 15
44 DAKOVA Tsveta (134558) BUL 15
44 IANAU Natalia (134634) ROU 15
47 BRINZA Natalia (134122) MDA 9
47 BRINZA Vitalina (134123) MDA 9
47 COSIC Dora (134345) BIH 9

GIRL U18



47 DEVELEKOU Agelina (132209) GRE 9
47 TROADITI Evangelia (135992) GRE 9



Player (ITTF ID) Country Points
1 TOMICA Andrei (134149) ROU 2334
2 MOVILEANU Darius (134693) ROU 1555
3 OCAK Yucel (134015) TUR 1057
4 COCINSCHI Emanuel (134010) ROU 1054
5 COKIC Aleksandar (132807) SRB 776
6 CHIRITA Iulian (134169) ROU 719
7 ZIGON Ziga (133557) SLO 656
8 CULPEDIN Emir (134692) ROU 641
9 GODEC Aljaz (134158) SLO 631

10 ROSCA Mihai (134571) ROU 488
11 IACOB Bogdan (131660) ROU 476
12 PETROVIC Djordje (135471) SRB 419
13 IONESCU Eduard (135023) ROU 391
14 OMERZEL Mitja (134159) SLO 335
15 BUJOR Dragos Alexandru (134994) ROU 303
16 ISTRATE Andrei Teodor (135394) ROU 226
17 SARIEV Stoyan (131690) BUL 223
18 ATUG Ibrahim (134371) TUR 195
19 JOCKOV Jovan (132937) SRB 185
20 RAMLJAK Toni (135479) BIH 167
21 VIDIC Petar (134231) SRB 159
21 YILMAZ Ozgur (136002) TUR 159
23 ZAYKOV Stoyan (135464) BUL 150
24 BEKIR Eren (134170) BUL 114
25 MIRON Radu Andrei (134993) ROU 113
26 DRENEA Calin (131659) ROU 106
27 DUMITRESCU Matei (135395) ROU 91
28 STEFANOV Dimitar (133301) BUL 76
29 LAZIC Stefan (134223) SRB 53
29 KAMENJAS Hamza (135480) BIH 53
31 URSUT Horia Stefan (135393) ROU 38
31 MITIC Aleksa (135472) SRB 38
31 KOMLUSAN Milan (135531) SRB 38
34 PANDUREVIC Vladimir (135993) BIH 27
35 EFTIMOV Georgi (135404) BUL 23
36 VODENICHAROV Ilia (135463) BUL 15
36 GRUJIC Zvezdan (134230) SRB 15
36 PUHACA Mladen (135470) SRB 15
39 STRAZISAR Luka (136173) SLO 8

BOYS U15



Player (ITTF ID) Country Points
1 ZAHARIA Elena (134011) ROU 6646
2 TOMINJAK Radmila (131127) SRB 3623
3 MITROFAN Luciana (134012) ROU 2724
4 PAPADIMITRIOU Malamatenia (132780) GRE 2367
5 SINGEORZAN Ioana (134369) ROU 2322
6 BRINZA Natalia (134122) MDA 2257
7 BEZEG Reka (132809) SRB 1930
8 GRAMMATOPOULOU Daniela (134319) GRE 1261
9 RUS Irina (135363) ROU 1131

10 IANAU Patricia (134633) ROU 859
11 BRINZA Vitalina (134123) MDA 755
12 FOTIADOU Chrysi (135469) GRE 676
13 MESETOVIC Harisa (133444) BIH 509
14 CARAGEA Claudia (135379) ROU 354
15 NIKOLIC Lenka (134222) SRB 331
16 COSIC Dora (134345) BIH 318
17 NIKOLIC Sofija (134232) SRB 286
18 CANGIR Sukran (135283) TUR 275
19 ANTIC Jovana (135485) SRB 233
20 VEDELEK Dora (134688) SRB 218
21 IVANOVA Krastina (132205) BUL 210
22 IVANOVA Gabriela (135466) BUL 195
23 TURKONJE Tamara (134689) SRB 175
24 IANAU Natalia (134634) ROU 106
25 KARKUSOVA Danijela (124594) SRB 98
26 PALJK Manca (134154) SLO 91
26 NIKOLOVA Dimana (132825) BUL 91
28 KADIS Nusa (133423) SLO 76
28 BIOGRADLIC Dzana (134343) BIH 76
30 HARKAI Blazka (135381) SLO 69
31 DAKOVA Tsveta (134558) BUL 65
32 DOBO Anita (135482) SRB 53
33 GNJATIC Marija (134219) BIH 38
34 HASANOVA Dalma (134115) BUL 27
34 ANGELIDOU Zoi (135959) GRE 27
34 DEMIR Feyza (136078) TUR 27
37 SLADECEK Svetlana (135532) SRB 15
37 RADU Diana (135561) ROU 15
39 VAMVAKAKI Maria Anelize (135960) GRE 8

GIRLS U15
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